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Chew Stoke Church School — Questionnaire Overview 2023

My child is happy at school?

Yes 98% No 2%
My child feels safe at school?

Yes 98% No 2%
My child is well looked after at school?

Yes 98% No 2%
My child is taught well at school?

Yes 97% No 3%
My child makes good progress at school?

Yes 97% No 3%

| know how my child is progressing at school?

Yes 95% No 5%
My child receives appropriate homework for their age?

Yes 92% No 8%
The pupils at the school are generally well behaved?

Yes 97% No 3%

There is a caring atmosphere at the school?

Yes 98% No 2%

10) The school deals effectively with bullying?

Yes 97% No 3%

11) The school is well led and managed?

Yes 98% No 2%

12) The school responds well to any concerns | raise?

Yes 97% No 3%

13) Are you happy with the way the school communicates?

Yes 93% No 7%

14) Would you recommend the school to another parent?

Yes 98% No 2%



